534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition
High Power Decade
Resistance Substituter
HPRS Series Page 1 of 2
Accuracy:
after subtraction of zero  resistance, at 23°C; traceable to SI
Option F: ±(1% + 20 mΩ)

534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition
High Power Decade
Resistance Substituter
HPRS Series Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model*
(1.0% accuracy shown)
Total
resistance
(Ω)
No of
Dials
Resolution
(Ω)
HPRS-F-3-0.001 0.999 3 0.001
HPRS-F-3-0.01 9.99 3 0.01
HPRS-F-3-0.1 99.9 3 0.1
HPRS-F-3-1 999 3 1
HPRS-F-3-10 9.99 k 3 10
HPRS-F-3-100 99.9 k 3 100
HPRS-F-3-1K 999 k 3 1 k
HPRS-F-3-10K 9.99 M 3 10 k
HPRS-F-4-0.001 9.999 4 0.001
HPRS-F-4-0.01 99.99 4 0.01
HPRS-F-4-0.1 999.9 4 0.1
HPRS-F-4-1 9.999 k 4 1
HPRS-F-4-10 99.99 k 4 10
HPRS-F-4-100 999.9 k 4 100
HPRS-F-4-1K 9.999 M 4 1 k
HPRS-F-5-0.001 99.999 5 0.001
HPRS-F-5-0.01 999.99 5 0.01
HPRS-F-5-0.1 9.999 9 k 5 0.1
HPRS-F-5-1 99.999 k 5 1
HPRS-F-5-10 999.99 k 5 10
HPRS-F-5-100 9.999 9 M 5 100
Model*
(1.0% accuracy shown)
Total
resistance
(Ω)
No of
Dials
Resolution
(Ω)
HPRS-F-6-0.001 999.999 6 0.001
HPRS-F-6-0.01 9.999 99 k 6 0.01
HPRS-F-6-0.1 99.999 9 k 6 0.1
HPRS-F-6-1 (HPRS-150) 999.999 k 6 1
HPRS-F-6-10 9.999 99 M 6 10
HPRS-F-7-0.001 9.999 999 k 7 0.001
HPRS-F-7-0.01 (HPRS-200) 99.999 99 k 7 0.01
HPRS-F-7-0.1 999.999 9 k 7 0.1
HPRS-F-7-1 9.999 999 M 7 1
HPRS-F-0.001 99.999 999 k 8 0.001
HPRS-F-8-0.01 999.999 99 k 8 0.01
HPRS-F-8-0.1 (HPRS-200W) 9.999 999 9 M 8 0.1
* For 0.5% accuracy, substitute "C" for "F" in part number
Options:
-RM for rack mountable version
HPRS-600W: One of the various HPRS custom
configurations to suit particular applications
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444